PRODUCT FEATURE
12W constant voltage indoor LED driver
Rated voltage: 240V AC 50-60Hz
Working voltage: 85-250V AC
1Amp
1-12W output power
Suitable for 12V LED lamps, requiring constant voltage
Short cut, overload, electric shock, thermal and main voltage spike protection
IP rating: IP20 for indoor use
30,000 working hours
 CODE  DESCRIPTION LOAD LENGTH WIDTH DEPTH QTY
 CLADR12WFP  12W CONSTANT VOLTAGE with 1.2m F&P 1-12W 116mm 42mm 27mm 1/50
Tel: 02 9938 7100    |    Fax: 02 9938 7115
A
c
c
e
s
s
o
r
ie
s
12V LED INDOOR DRIVER
(CONSTANT VOLTAGE)
BROCHURE UPDATED ON 01.04.2020www.clalighting.com.au